
Slalom Oberammergau           
AC Oberammergau               
06.09.15
Oberammergau                  

Ergebnisliste                 

Gesamtklassement Am Start: 59 Gewertet: 58 Ausgefallen:  1
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  26 Kellndorfer, Arthur, MSC Indersdorf  Opel Astra 10,41  0 : 43,11  0 : 42,61  0 : 42,24  1 : 24,85
  2   2 Faber, Josef, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Kadett C  6,00  0 : 46,57  1  0 : 42,82  0 : 42,18  1 : 25,00
  3  24 Kornes, Alois, WAC Lindenberg        Fiat Abarth 5  6,00  0 : 44,28  0 : 43,63  0 : 42,86  1 : 26,49
  4   8 Schlemmer, Andreas, RG Rosenheim     Fiat 128 3 P  7,67  0 : 41,84  0 : 42,19  1  0 : 41,34  1 : 26,53
  5  69 Vogler, Bernhard, MSC Indersdorf     VW Polo  9,89  0 : 44,40  0 : 44,51  0 : 43,74  1 : 28,25
  6  42 Hubl, Klaus, MC Weilheim             Ford Escort  1,00  0 : 47,28  5  0 : 44,98  0 : 43,77  1 : 28,75
  7   5 Maslonka, Robert, AMC Burgau         VW Polo 86c  8,78  0 : 45,57  0 : 44,62  0 : 44,15  1 : 28,77
  8  50 Zufall, Erik, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Astra F  9,82  0 : 45,30  1  0 : 43,45  1  0 : 43,01  1 : 29,46
  9  44 Gron, Christian, MC Wasserburg       Renault Clio 10,17  0 : 46,10  0 : 44,79  0 : 45,02  1 : 29,81
 10  68 Vogler, David, MSC Indersdorf        VW Polo  7,67  0 : 50,05  1  0 : 45,50  0 : 44,69  1 : 30,19
 11 121 Weiß, Maximilian, MSC Lechbruck      VW Polo 86c  9,24  0 : 48,18  0 : 46,10  0 : 44,47  1 : 30,57
 12  96 Kestin, Tobias, MC Würmtal           Opel Astra F  8,65  0 : 44,87  0 : 44,67  0 : 44,39  1  1 : 32,06
 13  97 Clos, Marco, MSC Vilsbiburg          BMW 318 Comp. 9,33  0 : 45,61  0 : 44,77  0 : 44,34  1  1 : 32,11
 14  13 Krämer, Michael, ohne                VW Polo 86c  6,56  0 : 47,56  0 : 46,18  0 : 46,16  1 : 32,34
 15  41 Klages, Jennifer, MSC Altenstadt     Opel Astra G  8,06  0 : 47,30  0 : 46,39  0 : 45,96  1 : 32,35
 16  57 Schlecht, Benedikt, MC Wasserburg    VW Polo 86c 10,00  1 : 05,32  0 : 46,56  0 : 46,15  1 : 32,71
 17   4 Kempe, Michael, MC Neuhausen         VW Polo  9,00  0 : 47,53  0 : 46,38  0 : 46,64  1 : 33,02
 18  14 Reich-Sander, Tobias, Scuderia Münche BMW 318 Comp  8,50  0 : 48,47  0 : 47,24  0 : 46,52  1 : 33,76
 19   7 Reich-Sander, Markus, Scuderia Münche BMW 318ti  7,67  0 : 47,73  0 : 46,97  0 : 46,93  1 : 33,90
 20  92 Steinhoff, Marco, MC Weilheim        Opel Corsa  7,47  0 : 46,04  1  0 : 45,42  0 : 45,86  1  1 : 34,28
 21  15 Leich, Heiko, MSC Altenstadt         Opel Astra G  6,88  0 : 46,24  0 : 45,68  0 : 45,97  1  1 : 34,65
 22  98 Specker, Felix, MC Weilheim          Opel Corsa  6,29  0 : 50,00  0 : 48,05  0 : 46,68  1 : 34,73
 23  23 Schäller, Johannes, MSC Altenstadt   Opel Astra F  5,71  0 : 47,72  0 : 46,95  0 : 48,06  1 : 35,01
 24  28 Keller, Guido, MC Waldkraiburg       BMW 316i  8,00  0 : 48,97  0 : 47,29  0 : 47,83  1 : 35,12
 25  43 Huttner, Sarah, MC Würmtal           Opel Corsa  5,12  0 : 49,47  0 : 47,51  0 : 47,78  1 : 35,29
 26  95 Mayer, Benjamin, ohne                VW Polo 6NGTI  4,53  0 : 48,46  0 : 46,36  0 : 46,05  1  1 : 35,41
 27  54 Wembacher, Alfred, AC Oberammergau   Toyota Starle  4,33  0 : 46,41  0 : 45,60  0 : 44,33  2  1 : 35,93
 28 103 Lichtenstern, Sebastian, AC Garmisch- Suzuki Swift  6,83  0 : 48,65  2  0 : 48,51  0 : 48,10  1 : 36,61
 29 116 Sagmeister, Simon, MSC Ohlstadt      Opel Corsa  7,00  0 : 51,73  1  0 : 48,59  0 : 48,25  1 : 36,84
 30  36 Ziegler, Erich, MC Weilheim          Toyota Starle  1,00  0 : 48,94  0 : 47,90  0 : 49,09  1 : 36,99
 31 109 Gimpel, Toni, MC Diessen             Renault Clio  6,00  1 : 03,71  0 : 46,56  0 : 47,67  1  1 : 37,23
 32 102 Kempe, Christian, MC Neuhausen       VW Polo  6,00  0 : 49,05  0 : 47,20  1  0 : 47,28  1 : 37,48
 33  47 Winkler, Steven, MSC Altenstadt      Opel Astra  3,94  0 : 50,32  1  0 : 49,35  0 : 48,14  1 : 37,49
 34 146 Zull, Manuel, MSF Olching            Ford Puma ECT  5,17  0 : 50,19  1  0 : 48,87  0 : 48,90  1 : 37,77
 35 101 Schmid, Florian, AMC Bad Aibling     VW Polo  5,00  0 : 48,53  0 : 47,88  0 : 47,52  1  1 : 38,40
 36  46 Ehrhardt, Fabian, MSC Lechbruck       8,50  0 : 51,35  0 : 49,94  0 : 48,76  1 : 38,70
 37 134 Hönnige, Dominik, Scuderia München   BMW 318ti  4,33  0 : 52,41  0 : 50,81  0 : 48,31  1 : 39,12
 38  35 Köhler, Markus, MSC Kaufbeuren       Opel Corsa  6,00  0 : 48,70  1  0 : 48,67  1  0 : 47,48  1 : 39,15
 39  45 Köhler, Sebastian, MSC Kaufbeuren    Opel Corsa  3,50  0 : 48,65  1  0 : 48,17  1  0 : 48,02  1 : 39,19
 40  61 Hitz, Erich, MC Würmtal              Toyota Starle  5,44  0 : 49,20  0 : 48,32  1  0 : 47,97  1 : 39,29
 41  51 Reich-Sander, Udo, Scuderia München  BMW 318i  3,50  0 : 51,50  0 : 50,31  0 : 49,75  1 : 40,06
 42  52 Trasberger, Michael, AC Garmisch-Part Suzuki Swift  2,67  0 : 51,37  0 : 50,21  0 : 49,90  1 : 40,11
 43  53 Huber, Erich, MC Würmtal             VW Polo  4,33  0 : 53,57  0 : 50,34  0 : 50,88  1 : 41,22
 44  62 Völk, Michael, MSC Altenstadt        BMW 318ti  3,35  0 : 50,08  2  0 : 50,55  1  0 : 49,58  1 : 43,13
 45  38 Klages, Jürgen, MSC Altenstadt       Opel Astra  2,76  0 : 48,93  0 : 49,71  1  0 : 47,52  1  1 : 43,23
 46  19 Steiner, Marco, MSC Altenstadt       Opel Tigra  4,00  0 : 49,96  0 : 49,47  1  0 : 48,50  1  1 : 43,97
 47  87 Streng, Andreas, MSF Olching         VW Polo  1,83  0 : 58,86  0 : 52,29  0 : 51,89  1 : 44,18
 48  21 Oßke, Alexander,  ohne               Peugot 106  3,22  0 : 56,99  0 : 52,59  0 : 51,80  1 : 44,39
 49  25 Ahl, Oliver, MSC Altenstadt          Opel Kadett G  2,18  0 : 54,10  1  0 : 52,39  0 : 52,06  1 : 44,45
 50  39 Rappmann, Denis,  ohne               Peugot 106  2,11  0 : 56,36  0 : 53,52  0 : 51,15  1 : 44,67
 51  66 Binder, Ralf, MSF Olching            Toyota Yaris  1,00  0 : 49,80  0 : 55,36  0 : 49,87  1 : 45,23
 52  84 Wardenga, Marion, AC Oberammergau    VW Polo  1,00  0 : 57,78  0 : 53,89  0 : 52,18  1 : 46,07
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Zeitnahme: Siegfrid Eisenhut             Blatt  1 edv-programm: eilert, München



Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 53  40 Münch, Kai-Uwe, MC Neuhausen         VW Polo  3,00  0 : 57,02  0 : 54,70  1  0 : 51,31  1 : 49,01
 54  33 Opl, Werner, MC Weilheim             VW Polo  1,00  1 : 07,63  0 : 48,83  3  0 : 48,80  1  1 : 49,63
 55  20 Thomas, Susanne, ohne                Hyundai Gezz  2,00  1 : 02,65  0 : 56,28  0 : 54,93  1 : 51,21
 56  82 Schropp, Benjamin, MSC Lechbruck     BMW 318i  1,00  1 : 32,48  0 : 57,01  0 : 55,26  1 : 52,27
 57 124 Sobek, Thomas, MC Würmtal            Opel Corsa  1,59  0 : 50,83  1  0 : 49,23  5  0 : 48,51  2  1 : 58,74
 58  72 Ahl, Jaqueline, MSC Altenstadt       Opel Kadett G  1,00  0 : 55,49  1  1 : 01,69  1  0 : 53,15  2  2 : 03,84
***  80 Gimbel, Wilhelm, AC Oberammergau     BMW 36 M3  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00 ausgef.
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Gruppe G Am Start: 26 Gewertet: 26
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  44 Gron, Christian, MC Wasserburg       Renault Clio 10,17  0 : 46,10  0 : 44,79  0 : 45,02  1 : 29,81
  2  97 Clos, Marco, MSC Vilsbiburg          BMW 318 Comp. 9,33  0 : 45,61  0 : 44,77  0 : 44,34  1  1 : 32,11
  3  57 Schlecht, Benedikt, MC Wasserburg    VW Polo 86c 10,00  1 : 05,32  0 : 46,56  0 : 46,15  1 : 32,71
  4   4 Kempe, Michael, MC Neuhausen         VW Polo  9,00  0 : 47,53  0 : 46,38  0 : 46,64  1 : 33,02
  5  14 Reich-Sander, Tobias, Scuderia Münche BMW 318 Comp  8,50  0 : 48,47  0 : 47,24  0 : 46,52  1 : 33,76
  6   7 Reich-Sander, Markus, Scuderia Münche BMW 318ti  7,67  0 : 47,73  0 : 46,97  0 : 46,93  1 : 33,90
  7  28 Keller, Guido, MC Waldkraiburg       BMW 316i  8,00  0 : 48,97  0 : 47,29  0 : 47,83  1 : 35,12
  8 103 Lichtenstern, Sebastian, AC Garmisch- Suzuki Swift  6,83  0 : 48,65  2  0 : 48,51  0 : 48,10  1 : 36,61
  9 116 Sagmeister, Simon, MSC Ohlstadt      Opel Corsa  7,00  0 : 51,73  1  0 : 48,59  0 : 48,25  1 : 36,84
 10 109 Gimpel, Toni, MC Diessen             Renault Clio  6,00  1 : 03,71  0 : 46,56  0 : 47,67  1  1 : 37,23
 11 102 Kempe, Christian, MC Neuhausen       VW Polo  6,00  0 : 49,05  0 : 47,20  1  0 : 47,28  1 : 37,48
 12 146 Zull, Manuel, MSF Olching            Ford Puma ECT  5,17  0 : 50,19  1  0 : 48,87  0 : 48,90  1 : 37,77
 13 101 Schmid, Florian, AMC Bad Aibling     VW Polo  5,00  0 : 48,53  0 : 47,88  0 : 47,52  1  1 : 38,40
 14  46 Ehrhardt, Fabian, MSC Lechbruck       8,50  0 : 51,35  0 : 49,94  0 : 48,76  1 : 38,70
 15 134 Hönnige, Dominik, Scuderia München   BMW 318ti  4,33  0 : 52,41  0 : 50,81  0 : 48,31  1 : 39,12
 16  35 Köhler, Markus, MSC Kaufbeuren       Opel Corsa  6,00  0 : 48,70  1  0 : 48,67  1  0 : 47,48  1 : 39,15
 17  45 Köhler, Sebastian, MSC Kaufbeuren    Opel Corsa  3,50  0 : 48,65  1  0 : 48,17  1  0 : 48,02  1 : 39,19
 18  51 Reich-Sander, Udo, Scuderia München  BMW 318i  3,50  0 : 51,50  0 : 50,31  0 : 49,75  1 : 40,06
 19  52 Trasberger, Michael, AC Garmisch-Part Suzuki Swift  2,67  0 : 51,37  0 : 50,21  0 : 49,90  1 : 40,11
 20  19 Steiner, Marco, MSC Altenstadt       Opel Tigra  4,00  0 : 49,96  0 : 49,47  1  0 : 48,50  1  1 : 43,97
 21  87 Streng, Andreas, MSF Olching         VW Polo  1,83  0 : 58,86  0 : 52,29  0 : 51,89  1 : 44,18
 22  66 Binder, Ralf, MSF Olching            Toyota Yaris  1,00  0 : 49,80  0 : 55,36  0 : 49,87  1 : 45,23
 23  40 Münch, Kai-Uwe, MC Neuhausen         VW Polo  3,00  0 : 57,02  0 : 54,70  1  0 : 51,31  1 : 49,01
 24  33 Opl, Werner, MC Weilheim             VW Polo  1,00  1 : 07,63  0 : 48,83  3  0 : 48,80  1  1 : 49,63
 25  20 Thomas, Susanne, ohne                Hyundai Gezz  2,00  1 : 02,65  0 : 56,28  0 : 54,93  1 : 51,21
 26  82 Schropp, Benjamin, MSC Lechbruck     BMW 318i  1,00  1 : 32,48  0 : 57,01  0 : 55,26  1 : 52,27
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Gruppe F Am Start: 28 Gewertet: 28
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  26 Kellndorfer, Arthur, MSC Indersdorf  Opel Astra 10,41  0 : 43,11  0 : 42,61  0 : 42,24  1 : 24,85
  2  24 Kornes, Alois, WAC Lindenberg        Fiat Abarth 5  6,00  0 : 44,28  0 : 43,63  0 : 42,86  1 : 26,49
  3  69 Vogler, Bernhard, MSC Indersdorf     VW Polo  9,89  0 : 44,40  0 : 44,51  0 : 43,74  1 : 28,25
  4  42 Hubl, Klaus, MC Weilheim             Ford Escort  1,00  0 : 47,28  5  0 : 44,98  0 : 43,77  1 : 28,75
  5   5 Maslonka, Robert, AMC Burgau         VW Polo 86c  8,78  0 : 45,57  0 : 44,62  0 : 44,15  1 : 28,77
  6  50 Zufall, Erik, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Astra F  9,82  0 : 45,30  1  0 : 43,45  1  0 : 43,01  1 : 29,46
  7  68 Vogler, David, MSC Indersdorf        VW Polo  7,67  0 : 50,05  1  0 : 45,50  0 : 44,69  1 : 30,19
  8 121 Weiß, Maximilian, MSC Lechbruck      VW Polo 86c  9,24  0 : 48,18  0 : 46,10  0 : 44,47  1 : 30,57
  9  96 Kestin, Tobias, MC Würmtal           Opel Astra F  8,65  0 : 44,87  0 : 44,67  0 : 44,39  1  1 : 32,06
 10  13 Krämer, Michael, ohne                VW Polo 86c  6,56  0 : 47,56  0 : 46,18  0 : 46,16  1 : 32,34
 11  41 Klages, Jennifer, MSC Altenstadt     Opel Astra G  8,06  0 : 47,30  0 : 46,39  0 : 45,96  1 : 32,35
 12  92 Steinhoff, Marco, MC Weilheim        Opel Corsa  7,47  0 : 46,04  1  0 : 45,42  0 : 45,86  1  1 : 34,28
 13  15 Leich, Heiko, MSC Altenstadt         Opel Astra G  6,88  0 : 46,24  0 : 45,68  0 : 45,97  1  1 : 34,65
 14  98 Specker, Felix, MC Weilheim          Opel Corsa  6,29  0 : 50,00  0 : 48,05  0 : 46,68  1 : 34,73
 15  23 Schäller, Johannes, MSC Altenstadt   Opel Astra F  5,71  0 : 47,72  0 : 46,95  0 : 48,06  1 : 35,01
 16  43 Huttner, Sarah, MC Würmtal           Opel Corsa  5,12  0 : 49,47  0 : 47,51  0 : 47,78  1 : 35,29
 17  95 Mayer, Benjamin, ohne                VW Polo 6NGTI  4,53  0 : 48,46  0 : 46,36  0 : 46,05  1  1 : 35,41
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Zeitnahme: Siegfrid Eisenhut             Blatt  2 edv-programm: eilert, München



Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 18  47 Winkler, Steven, MSC Altenstadt      Opel Astra  3,94  0 : 50,32  1  0 : 49,35  0 : 48,14  1 : 37,49
 19  61 Hitz, Erich, MC Würmtal              Toyota Starle  5,44  0 : 49,20  0 : 48,32  1  0 : 47,97  1 : 39,29
 20  53 Huber, Erich, MC Würmtal             VW Polo  4,33  0 : 53,57  0 : 50,34  0 : 50,88  1 : 41,22
 21  62 Völk, Michael, MSC Altenstadt        BMW 318ti  3,35  0 : 50,08  2  0 : 50,55  1  0 : 49,58  1 : 43,13
 22  38 Klages, Jürgen, MSC Altenstadt       Opel Astra  2,76  0 : 48,93  0 : 49,71  1  0 : 47,52  1  1 : 43,23
 23  21 Oßke, Alexander,  ohne               Peugot 106  3,22  0 : 56,99  0 : 52,59  0 : 51,80  1 : 44,39
 24  25 Ahl, Oliver, MSC Altenstadt          Opel Kadett G  2,18  0 : 54,10  1  0 : 52,39  0 : 52,06  1 : 44,45
 25  39 Rappmann, Denis,  ohne               Peugot 106  2,11  0 : 56,36  0 : 53,52  0 : 51,15  1 : 44,67
 26  84 Wardenga, Marion, AC Oberammergau    VW Polo  1,00  0 : 57,78  0 : 53,89  0 : 52,18  1 : 46,07
 27 124 Sobek, Thomas, MC Würmtal            Opel Corsa  1,59  0 : 50,83  1  0 : 49,23  5  0 : 48,51  2  1 : 58,74
 28  72 Ahl, Jaqueline, MSC Altenstadt       Opel Kadett G  1,00  0 : 55,49  1  1 : 01,69  1  0 : 53,15  2  2 : 03,84
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Gruppe H Am Start:  5 Gewertet:  4 Ausgefallen:  1
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1   2 Faber, Josef, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Kadett C  6,00  0 : 46,57  1  0 : 42,82  0 : 42,18  1 : 25,00
  2   8 Schlemmer, Andreas, RG Rosenheim     Fiat 128 3 P  7,67  0 : 41,84  0 : 42,19  1  0 : 41,34  1 : 26,53
  3  54 Wembacher, Alfred, AC Oberammergau   Toyota Starle  4,33  0 : 46,41  0 : 45,60  0 : 44,33  2  1 : 35,93
  4  36 Ziegler, Erich, MC Weilheim          Toyota Starle  1,00  0 : 48,94  0 : 47,90  0 : 49,09  1 : 36,99
***  80 Gimbel, Wilhelm, AC Oberammergau     BMW 36 M3  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00 ausgef.
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 2 - G G5+G4     Am Start:  4 Gewertet:  4
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  46 Ehrhardt, Fabian, MSC Lechbruck       8,50  0 : 51,35  0 : 49,94  0 : 48,76  1 : 38,70
  2  35 Köhler, Markus, MSC Kaufbeuren       Opel Corsa  6,00  0 : 48,70  1  0 : 48,67  1  0 : 47,48  1 : 39,15
  3  45 Köhler, Sebastian, MSC Kaufbeuren    Opel Corsa  3,50  0 : 48,65  1  0 : 48,17  1  0 : 48,02  1 : 39,19
  4  33 Opl, Werner, MC Weilheim             VW Polo  1,00  1 : 07,63  0 : 48,83  3  0 : 48,80  1  1 : 49,63
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 3 - G G3        Am Start: 10 Gewertet: 10
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  57 Schlecht, Benedikt, MC Wasserburg    VW Polo 86c 10,00  1 : 05,32  0 : 46,56  0 : 46,15  1 : 32,71
  2   4 Kempe, Michael, MC Neuhausen         VW Polo  9,00  0 : 47,53  0 : 46,38  0 : 46,64  1 : 33,02
  3  28 Keller, Guido, MC Waldkraiburg       BMW 316i  8,00  0 : 48,97  0 : 47,29  0 : 47,83  1 : 35,12
  4 116 Sagmeister, Simon, MSC Ohlstadt      Opel Corsa  7,00  0 : 51,73  1  0 : 48,59  0 : 48,25  1 : 36,84
  5 102 Kempe, Christian, MC Neuhausen       VW Polo  6,00  0 : 49,05  0 : 47,20  1  0 : 47,28  1 : 37,48
  6 101 Schmid, Florian, AMC Bad Aibling     VW Polo  5,00  0 : 48,53  0 : 47,88  0 : 47,52  1  1 : 38,40
  7  19 Steiner, Marco, MSC Altenstadt       Opel Tigra  4,00  0 : 49,96  0 : 49,47  1  0 : 48,50  1  1 : 43,97
  8  40 Münch, Kai-Uwe, MC Neuhausen         VW Polo  3,00  0 : 57,02  0 : 54,70  1  0 : 51,31  1 : 49,01
  9  20 Thomas, Susanne, ohne                Hyundai Gezz  2,00  1 : 02,65  0 : 56,28  0 : 54,93  1 : 51,21
 10  82 Schropp, Benjamin, MSC Lechbruck     BMW 318i  1,00  1 : 32,48  0 : 57,01  0 : 55,26  1 : 52,27
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 4 - G G1+G2     Am Start: 12 Gewertet: 12
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  44 Gron, Christian, MC Wasserburg       Renault Clio 10,17  0 : 46,10  0 : 44,79  0 : 45,02  1 : 29,81
  2  97 Clos, Marco, MSC Vilsbiburg          BMW 318 Comp. 9,33  0 : 45,61  0 : 44,77  0 : 44,34  1  1 : 32,11
  3  14 Reich-Sander, Tobias, Scuderia Münche BMW 318 Comp  8,50  0 : 48,47  0 : 47,24  0 : 46,52  1 : 33,76
  4   7 Reich-Sander, Markus, Scuderia Münche BMW 318ti  7,67  0 : 47,73  0 : 46,97  0 : 46,93  1 : 33,90
  5 103 Lichtenstern, Sebastian, AC Garmisch- Suzuki Swift  6,83  0 : 48,65  2  0 : 48,51  0 : 48,10  1 : 36,61
  6 109 Gimpel, Toni, MC Diessen             Renault Clio  6,00  1 : 03,71  0 : 46,56  0 : 47,67  1  1 : 37,23
  7 146 Zull, Manuel, MSF Olching            Ford Puma ECT  5,17  0 : 50,19  1  0 : 48,87  0 : 48,90  1 : 37,77
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Zeitnahme: Siegfrid Eisenhut             Blatt  3 edv-programm: eilert, München



Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  8 134 Hönnige, Dominik, Scuderia München   BMW 318ti  4,33  0 : 52,41  0 : 50,81  0 : 48,31  1 : 39,12
  9  51 Reich-Sander, Udo, Scuderia München  BMW 318i  3,50  0 : 51,50  0 : 50,31  0 : 49,75  1 : 40,06
 10  52 Trasberger, Michael, AC Garmisch-Part Suzuki Swift  2,67  0 : 51,37  0 : 50,21  0 : 49,90  1 : 40,11
 11  87 Streng, Andreas, MSF Olching         VW Polo  1,83  0 : 58,86  0 : 52,29  0 : 51,89  1 : 44,18
 12  66 Binder, Ralf, MSF Olching            Toyota Yaris  1,00  0 : 49,80  0 : 55,36  0 : 49,87  1 : 45,23
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 6 - F +N < 1600 Am Start:  9 Gewertet:  9
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  69 Vogler, Bernhard, MSC Indersdorf     VW Polo  9,89  0 : 44,40  0 : 44,51  0 : 43,74  1 : 28,25
  2   5 Maslonka, Robert, AMC Burgau         VW Polo 86c  8,78  0 : 45,57  0 : 44,62  0 : 44,15  1 : 28,77
  3  68 Vogler, David, MSC Indersdorf        VW Polo  7,67  0 : 50,05  1  0 : 45,50  0 : 44,69  1 : 30,19
  4  13 Krämer, Michael, ohne                VW Polo 86c  6,56  0 : 47,56  0 : 46,18  0 : 46,16  1 : 32,34
  5  61 Hitz, Erich, MC Würmtal              Toyota Starle  5,44  0 : 49,20  0 : 48,32  1  0 : 47,97  1 : 39,29
  6  53 Huber, Erich, MC Würmtal             VW Polo  4,33  0 : 53,57  0 : 50,34  0 : 50,88  1 : 41,22
  7  21 Oßke, Alexander,  ohne               Peugot 106  3,22  0 : 56,99  0 : 52,59  0 : 51,80  1 : 44,39
  8  39 Rappmann, Denis,  ohne               Peugot 106  2,11  0 : 56,36  0 : 53,52  0 : 51,15  1 : 44,67
  9  84 Wardenga, Marion, AC Oberammergau    VW Polo  1,00  0 : 57,78  0 : 53,89  0 : 52,18  1 : 46,07
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 7 - F +N < 2000 Am Start: 17 Gewertet: 17
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  26 Kellndorfer, Arthur, MSC Indersdorf  Opel Astra 10,41  0 : 43,11  0 : 42,61  0 : 42,24  1 : 24,85
  2  50 Zufall, Erik, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Astra F  9,82  0 : 45,30  1  0 : 43,45  1  0 : 43,01  1 : 29,46
  3 121 Weiß, Maximilian, MSC Lechbruck      VW Polo 86c  9,24  0 : 48,18  0 : 46,10  0 : 44,47  1 : 30,57
  4  96 Kestin, Tobias, MC Würmtal           Opel Astra F  8,65  0 : 44,87  0 : 44,67  0 : 44,39  1  1 : 32,06
  5  41 Klages, Jennifer, MSC Altenstadt     Opel Astra G  8,06  0 : 47,30  0 : 46,39  0 : 45,96  1 : 32,35
  6  92 Steinhoff, Marco, MC Weilheim        Opel Corsa  7,47  0 : 46,04  1  0 : 45,42  0 : 45,86  1  1 : 34,28
  7  15 Leich, Heiko, MSC Altenstadt         Opel Astra G  6,88  0 : 46,24  0 : 45,68  0 : 45,97  1  1 : 34,65
  8  98 Specker, Felix, MC Weilheim          Opel Corsa  6,29  0 : 50,00  0 : 48,05  0 : 46,68  1 : 34,73
  9  23 Schäller, Johannes, MSC Altenstadt   Opel Astra F  5,71  0 : 47,72  0 : 46,95  0 : 48,06  1 : 35,01
 10  43 Huttner, Sarah, MC Würmtal           Opel Corsa  5,12  0 : 49,47  0 : 47,51  0 : 47,78  1 : 35,29
 11  95 Mayer, Benjamin, ohne                VW Polo 6NGTI  4,53  0 : 48,46  0 : 46,36  0 : 46,05  1  1 : 35,41
 12  47 Winkler, Steven, MSC Altenstadt      Opel Astra  3,94  0 : 50,32  1  0 : 49,35  0 : 48,14  1 : 37,49
 13  62 Völk, Michael, MSC Altenstadt        BMW 318ti  3,35  0 : 50,08  2  0 : 50,55  1  0 : 49,58  1 : 43,13
 14  38 Klages, Jürgen, MSC Altenstadt       Opel Astra  2,76  0 : 48,93  0 : 49,71  1  0 : 47,52  1  1 : 43,23
 15  25 Ahl, Oliver, MSC Altenstadt          Opel Kadett G  2,18  0 : 54,10  1  0 : 52,39  0 : 52,06  1 : 44,45
 16 124 Sobek, Thomas, MC Würmtal            Opel Corsa  1,59  0 : 50,83  1  0 : 49,23  5  0 : 48,51  2  1 : 58,74
 17  72 Ahl, Jaqueline, MSC Altenstadt       Opel Kadett G  1,00  0 : 55,49  1  1 : 01,69  1  0 : 53,15  2  2 : 03,84
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 8 - F +N > 2000 Am Start:  2 Gewertet:  2
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  24 Kornes, Alois, WAC Lindenberg        Fiat Abarth 5  6,00  0 : 44,28  0 : 43,63  0 : 42,86  1 : 26,49
  2  42 Hubl, Klaus, MC Weilheim             Ford Escort  1,00  0 : 47,28  5  0 : 44,98  0 : 43,77  1 : 28,75
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 9 - H +A < 1600 Am Start:  3 Gewertet:  3
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1   8 Schlemmer, Andreas, RG Rosenheim     Fiat 128 3 P  7,67  0 : 41,84  0 : 42,19  1  0 : 41,34  1 : 26,53
  2  54 Wembacher, Alfred, AC Oberammergau   Toyota Starle  4,33  0 : 46,41  0 : 45,60  0 : 44,33  2  1 : 35,93
  3  36 Ziegler, Erich, MC Weilheim          Toyota Starle  1,00  0 : 48,94  0 : 47,90  0 : 49,09  1 : 36,99
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Zeitnahme: Siegfrid Eisenhut             Blatt  4 edv-programm: eilert, München



Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 10 - H +A > 1600 Am Start:  2 Gewertet:  1 Ausgefallen:  1
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1   2 Faber, Josef, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Kadett C  6,00  0 : 46,57  1  0 : 42,82  0 : 42,18  1 : 25,00
***  80 Gimbel, Wilhelm, AC Oberammergau     BMW 36 M3  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00 ausgef.
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 11 - S SE bis 18 Am Start: 14 Gewertet: 14
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1 104 Noerpel, Julian, MC Diessen          Renault Clio 10,29  0 : 46,13  0 : 46,16  0 : 46,18  1 : 32,34
  2 106 Sedlmair, Florian, MC Diessen        Renault Clio  9,57  0 : 53,10  0 : 48,78  0 : 48,74  1 : 37,52
  3  83 Erhart, Timo, MSC Ohlstadt           Opel Corsa  8,86  0 : 50,42  0 : 49,36  0 : 48,74  1 : 38,10
  4 118 Gimpel, Andi, MC Diessen             Renault Clio  8,14  0 : 51,66  0 : 49,65  0 : 49,08  1 : 38,73
  5 113 Noerpel, Felix, MC Diessen           Renault Clio  7,43  0 : 53,26  0 : 50,91  0 : 50,35  1 : 41,26
  6 111 Plonka, Martin, MSC Ohlstadt         Toyota Yaris  6,71  0 : 50,44  0 : 51,11  0 : 52,39  1 : 43,50
  7 119 Kern, Carina, Scuderia München       BMW 318ti  6,00  0 : 57,13  0 : 52,53  0 : 52,71  1 : 45,24
  8 137 Wengert, Gregor, MSC Kaufbeuren      Mini Cooper  5,29  0 : 57,30  1  0 : 51,77  0 : 52,09  1  1 : 46,86
  9 100 Stahl, Tim, AMC Bad Aibling          VW Polo  4,57  0 : 56,36  6  0 : 52,48  0 : 52,41  1  1 : 47,89
 10 123 Schuster, Patrick, MC Weilheim       Ford Puma  3,86  0 : 51,08  2  0 : 50,62  2  0 : 51,06  1  1 : 50,68
 11 117 Bender, Jan, MSF Olching             VW Polo  3,14  0 : 51,34  1  0 : 52,08  1  0 : 49,92  2  1 : 51,00
 12 120 Lichtenstern, Susanne, AC Garmisch-Pa Suzuki Swift  2,43  0 : 56,43  5  0 : 55,46  2  0 : 53,33  1 : 54,79
 13 138 Sagmeister, Bartholomeus, MSC Ohlstad VW Polo  1,71  1 : 07,89 10  0 : 53,34  2  0 : 54,07  1  1 : 56,41
 14 114 Kösl, Nadine, MSC Lechbruck          Opel Corsa C  1,00  1 : 02,58  0 : 59,59  0 : 58,70  1 : 58,29
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Damenwertung Am Start:  5 Gewertet:  5
===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  41 Klages, Jennifer, MSC Altenstadt     Opel Astra G  8,06  0 : 47,30  0 : 46,39  0 : 45,96  1 : 32,35
  2  43 Huttner, Sarah, MC Würmtal           Opel Corsa  5,12  0 : 49,47  0 : 47,51  0 : 47,78  1 : 35,29
  3  84 Wardenga, Marion, AC Oberammergau    VW Polo  1,00  0 : 57,78  0 : 53,89  0 : 52,18  1 : 46,07
  4  20 Thomas, Susanne, ohne                Hyundai Gezz  2,00  1 : 02,65  0 : 56,28  0 : 54,93  1 : 51,21
  5  72 Ahl, Jaqueline, MSC Altenstadt       Opel Kadett G  1,00  0 : 55,49  1  1 : 01,69  1  0 : 53,15  2  2 : 03,84
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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